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SCREENIT STANDARD

A sound absorbing desk screen where textile, zip or seam can be combined at your own request.
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PRESCRIBED TEXT

ScreenlT Standard

Sound absorbing desk screen with a 10 mm mdf, dressed with 5 mm foam laminated fabric on each side. Loading up
to 6 kg.

Total thickness: 20 mm. Measurements: (choose below). Height: (choose below). Rounded corners, radius
35. Mounts available in silver, white and black. Ordered separately.

Dressed on both sides with: e.g. Lido 200 (132 toned). Seam and zip round the whole screen in colour: e.g. red.

Certificate (valid 2019-06-03):
ISO 10053 Screen dampening, SS-EN 1023 Stability test, ISO 354 Absorption and SS 25269
N10 value size 1600x650x20 = 37

For updated information, see: https://www.gotessons.com/en/desk-screens/screenit-standard

Standard measurements:

H. 650 with W. 800 || 1200 || 1400 || 1600 || 1800 || 2000
Height 650 mm (450 above desk)

H. 800 with W. 800 || 1200 || 1400 || 1600 || 1800 || 2000
Height 800 mm (600 above desk)

For customized measurements, contact Gotessons.

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Hush by Gabriel, Xpress by Gabriel, Cara by Camira, Slope by Nevotex,
Carlow by Camira, Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Tonal by Gabriel, Lido by Nevotex, Houston Reflect by
Nevotex, Artificial Leather by Tyggrossisten, Rivet by Camira, Twist by Gabriel, Noble Lux by
Tyggrossisten/Fabricoeur, Kaiman by Tyggrossisten/Fabricoeur, Bond by Gabriel, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by
Camira, Blazer Lite by Camira, Ally by Svensson, Era by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, lllusion Il by Nevotex

SEAMS

White, Black, Off white, same as textile, Sand, Hazel brown, Misty pink, Rust, Wine red, Mustard, Forest green,
Indigo blue

GOTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE


https://www.gotessons.com/en/desk-screens/screenit-standard

GOTESSONS PRODUCT SHEET

ZIPPERS

White, Black, silver, Off white, Fishbone black/white, Fishbone black/black, Fishbone white/black, Fishbone
silvergrey/brown, Sand, Hazel brown, Dusty pink, Rust, Wine red, Mustard yell, Forest green, Indigo blue

ART. NO

640080-
640120-
640140-
640160-
640180-
640200-
663080-
663120-
663140-
663160-
663180-
663200-

SIZE / DESCRIPTION
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
ScreenlIT Standard
ScreenlT Standard
ScreenlT Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard
Screenl|T Standard

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

ARTICLES

GOTESSONS

800

1200
1400
1600
1800
2000
800

1200
1400
1600
1800
2000

650
650
650
650
650
650
800
800
800
800
800
800

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

2024-05-08



