

SCREENIT STANDARD

A sound absorbing desk screen where textile, zip or seam can be combined at your own request.

acoustic facts

GÖTESSONS

+46 (0)321-687700 INFO@GOTESSONS.SE GOTESSONS.SE

PRESCRIBED TEXT

ScreenIT Standard

Sound absorbing desk screen with a 10 mm mdf, dressed with 5 mm foam laminated fabric on each side. Loading up to 6 kg.

Total thickness: 20 mm. Measurements: (choose below). Height: (choose below). Rounded corners, radius 35. Mounts available in silver, white and black. Ordered separately.

Dressed on both sides with: e.g. Lido 200 (132 toned). Seam and zip round the whole screen in colour: e.g. red.

Certificate (valid 2019-06-03):

ISO 10053 Screen dampening, SS-EN 1023 Stability test, ISO 354 Absorption and SS 25269

N10 value size 1600x650x20 = 37

For updated information, see: https://www.gotessons.com/en/desk-screens/screenit-standard

Standard measurements:

H. 650 with W. 800 || 1200 || 1400 || 1600 || 1800 || 2000

Height 650 mm (450 above desk)

H. 800 with W. 800 || 1200 || 1400 || 1600 || 1800 || 2000

Height 800 mm (600 above desk)

For customized measurements, contact Götessons.

TEXTILE COLLECTIONS

Event Screen + by Gabriel, Mica by Gabriel, Hush by Gabriel, Xpress by Gabriel, Cara by Camira, Slope by Nevotex, Carlow by Camira, Omega by Audejas, Pearl by Nevotex, Tonal by Gabriel, Lido by Nevotex, Houston Reflect by Nevotex, Artificial Leather by Tyggrossisten, Rivet by Camira, Twist by Gabriel, Noble Lux by Tyggrossisten/Fabricoeur, Kaiman by Tyggrossisten/Fabricoeur, Bond by Gabriel, Synergy by Camira, Blazer by Camira, Blazer Lite by Camira, Ally by Svensson, Era by Camira, Remix 3 by Kvadrat, Illusion II by Nevotex

SEAMS

White, Black, Off white, same as textile, Sand, Hazel brown, Misty pink, Rust, Wine red, Mustard, Forest green, Indigo blue

GÖTESSONS

2024-05-08

ZIPPERS

White, Black, silver, Off white, Fishbone black/white, Fishbone black/black, Fishbone white/black, Fishbone silvergrey/brown, Sand, Hazel brown, Dusty pink, Rust, Wine red, Mustard yell, Forest green, Indigo blue

	A	RTICLES			
ART. NO	SIZE / DESCRIPTION		w:	Н:	D:
640080-	ScreenIT Standard		800	650	20
640120-	ScreenIT Standard		1200	650	20
640140-	ScreenIT Standard		1400	650	20
640160-	ScreenIT Standard		1600	650	20
640180-	ScreenIT Standard		1800	650	20
640200-	ScreenIT Standard		2000	650	20
663080-	ScreenIT Standard		800	800	20
663120-	ScreenIT Standard		1200	800	20
663140-	ScreenIT Standard		1400	800	20
663160-	ScreenIT Standard		1600	800	20
663180-	ScreenIT Standard		1800	800	20
663200-	ScreenIT Standard		2000	800	20

GÖTESSONS